STATE WILLIAM STATE

PORM "1

	BURI	AU HASTING	S PARK	
NAME: HAMA Shigeo	by persons -	APANESE SECT	STODIAN ION TO property in any	FILE NO.
House	of the	Japanese race by	ION	
HOME ADDRESS: Chathan	The second section of the s	navin	g no property in a	
SEX:	Rd., Steves	The second secon	m any	protected area
Contract of the Contract of th			and the second second second second second	
CPATION AND EL	AGE	20	D.F.	The state of the second state of the second state of the second s
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:	Fisherman		4 E C, 1 E Y	RATION No. 05020
WIFE OD	The state of the s	- None	MARRIED?	No
NAMES OF LIVING	None	The second secon		
NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN		Contract to the second	And the second of the second o	
	None	——AI	DDRESS:	
		The anti-		Rone
Certify that the above information in British Columbia. Dated this NESS C	The second secon		DRESS:	
area in P.		ADD	RECO	TORE
V Columbia, Columbia,	s true and		The second secon	
Dated this 11th day of	and complet	e and state of	RESS.	And the state of t
NESS C. day of	e de la companya de La companya de la co	that I ha	ye no property	Personal Landson
NESS C. Land of	april	Self Edition	perty of any	kind when
The state of the s	ul.	1942.		matagever in any
		(Signati	10	
			Shigen	11
			ire) Shiger	Harry

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE

HOW DO YOU PROPOSE TO PAY THESE OFF?

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Date Opr. 1/43

	HAMA, Shigeo (Su	rname in Block Letter	5)	
Registration No.	05020	Male - Female (oheck)	Age Nec	.19/1914
Former Address	P.O. Box	:175, Steve	ston, B.C.	
Date Evacuated _	apr. 22/4	2 Naturalized -	Canadian-Born - Natio	nal
Present Address	alpe	ne Lodge,	Christina	Lake,
Warried - Single (check)		Name of Wife		
Name of Mother Z	under 16 Chn	Name of Husband Name of Father	Yonosuke	anfry
Requested by	J. Spratt	Registered with		
dditional Inform	etion Zisi	Kerman	(Yes or N	5)

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

Re: Mr. Shigeo HAMA Reg. No. 05020

Mr. Shigeo HAMA certified on April 11, 1942 that she had no property of any kind whatsoever in any protected area in British Columbia.

There are no specified articles revealed on this file.

There are no property interests other than those mentioned revealed on this file.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file:

George Peters, Administration Department.

File No. 3650 February 12, 1946 LIABILITY SUBMARY Re: Mr. Shigeo HAMA Rez. No. 05020 There are no claims against Mr. Shigeo HAMA revealed on this file. The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file: Administration Depurtment. hbe

THE OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN: JAPANESE EVACUATION SECTION

OUTLINE OF INFORMATION REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THIS FILE: No. 3650

Name of Owner of Property HAMA, Shigeo (Mr.) Address: Police Registration P.O. Box 175, Steveston, B. C. As declared Chatham Rd., Steveston, B. C.)20
Date of First Evac. Apr. 22/42 Father & Mother Enemy File No. In J.	Ke, 73
Pamily relationships: husband or wife	tuduka in Unites (F
File No.	
Father Yonosuke File No. In Japan , Mother Mitsu File No. In .	
Name of Original Investigator	province) value of the major
Bill received Copy sent to Accounting Department Date paid noted on bill	
Name and address of Agent for Custodian. Terms of agency	是一种,我们就是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个
Name and address of Agent for Japanese	
Property address Legal description Search of Land Registry Office Search of Judgment Book Vesting order Certificate of encumbrance Tax Statement (and date for pre-payment) Water and other rates Encumbrances and particulars of each:	
Mortgage Agreement for Sale	
Liens	
Judgments.	
Notice of Tax Sale	ZCZCZWIEROCHOWIONICZNI
Others on the second se	
Insurance full particulars Leases or rental arrangements—full particulars	ntribite properties (1)
Liquidated or otherwise disposed of full particulars	er minerom mentens
Summary of Real Property, as at a given date	ANTONIO ESCAPATO
PERSONAL PROPERTY:	
Complete inventory showing various kinds of property:	
Stock-in-trade	
Equipment	
Household goods	
Farm implements and tools	norther exercise acceptant
Bills receivable and accounts receivable Choses in action	- terroris de la company
	and the state of t
Interest in an Incorporated Company in any protected area in British Columbia Fishing vessels sold or undisposed of Motor vehicles	- Notice (miniput rether dydae
Cameras	
Radios	es a mention par estado porque
Pirearms.	NOVEMBER OF THE PROPERTY.
IN EACH CASE: Confirmation of ownership	
Where located	
In whose care and all particulars	
Insurance—full particulars	POTENTIAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.
Liquidated or otherwise disposed of	
Summary of Personal Property as at a given date	ATTERNATION AND THE
LIABILITIES:	
Claims (Bills payable and accounts payable) Identified	
Supported by affidavit	
Confirmed	Personal Company of the Company of t
F3IQ	
Dominion Income Tax	(Mark otherwij) dag i golgelied en
Business Tax and Licences	Province to Agreement of the
Workmen's Compensation	THE STREET, SALES
Summary of Personal Liabilities, as at a given date	Andreas Miller and Japan Street, and the
Statement of affairs	